7\

EHRA

N

Fort Bend County

301 Jackson Street
Richmond, TX 77469

VO [
(o Un 1R
glaliT

10555 Westoffice Drive
Houston, TX 77042
Phone: (713) 784-4500

Fax: (713) 784-4577

INVOICE

EHRA Invoice No.: 70378
Invoice Date: July 6th 2017
Invoicing Period: May 22th 201 thru June 29th 2017

Attention: Stacy Slawinski, P.E. Fort Bend County P.O. No.: 127456
Professional Engineering Services in connection with South Cane Island Parkway.
Contract Value: $450,000.00
A-1 Lump Sum Authorized: $433,180.00
A-2 Lump Sum Authorized: $16,820.00
Authorized
Authorized Amount % Invoiced Previously Net This
Summary Budget Remaining Complete To Date Invoiced Invoice
Basic Services (Lump Sum})
Task 1: Pre-Design Phase (30% Plans) 1S § 4534000 $ - 100% $45,340.00 $45,340.00 $0.00
Task 2: Final Roadway Plans 1S ¢ 100,00000 $ - 100% $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $0.00
Task 3: Drainage Analysis IS $§ 2620000 $ - 100% $26,200.00 $26,200.00 $0.00
Task 4: Bridge design 1S ¢ 10809500 $ - 100% $108,095.00 $108,095.00 $0.00
Task 5: Survey LS § 2670000 3 - 100% $26,700.00 $26,700.00 $0.00
Task 6: Storm Water Pollution Prev. Plans LS § 6,610.00 $ - 100% $6,610.00 $6,610.00 $0.00
Task 7: Quantity Take-offs 15 8 7,570.00 $ - 100% $7,570.00 $7,570.00 $0.00
Task 8: Construction Cost Estimate s 3§ 4,32000 $ “ 100% $4,320.00 $4,320.00 $0.00
Task 9: Preparation and Submittal of PS&E LS § 2,31000 $ - 100% $2,310.00 $2,310.00 $0.00
Task 10: Project Management & Admin. LS § 23,160,000 $ - 100% $23,160.00 $23,160.00 $0.00
Task 11: Signage and striping s s 5,000.00 $ - 100% $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00
Task 12: Traffic Signals at FM1463 Intersec. LS $  28,000.00 $ - 100% $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $0.00
Task 13: Traffic Control Plans 1S § 1100000 S - 100% $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $0.00
Task 14: Geotechnical Engineering Services LS $  36,000.00 $ - 100% $36,000.00 $36,000.00 $0.00
Task 15: Direct Expenses 1S 8 2,875.00 S - 100% $2,875.00 $2,875.00 $0.00
Sub-Total Basic Services $433,180.00 $0.00 100.00% $433,180.00 $433,180.00 $0.00
Additional Services-Change Order No. 1
Task 1: Additional Engineering Services s s 8,470.00 $ - 100% $8,470.00 $8,470.00 $0.00
Task 2: Additional Surveying Services IS § 204250 S - 100% $2,042.50 $2,042.50 $0.00
Sub-total Additional Services $10,512.50 $0.00 100.00% $10,512.50 $10,512.50 $0.00
(attached summary)
Bid & Construction Phase Services
Task 1: Proj. Management/Shop Drawing Rev LS $16,820.00 5  4,201.25 75.02% $12,618.75 $1,770.00 $10,848.75
Sub-total Contingency $16,820.00 $4,201.25 75.02% $12,618.75 $1,770.00 $10,848.75
(attached summary)
Totals $460,512.50 $4,201.25 99.09% $456,311.25 $445,462.50
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE $10,848.75
Contract Authorized »
Amount Amount Total Invoiced Previously =
Remaining Remaining ToDate  Invoiced Amount % ﬂf;/ 17
$4,201.25 $4,201.25 $456,311.25 $445,462.50

| certify that the services represented by this bill are true and correct and have been rendered in accordance with the terms of this contract.

By:

Vally Swann, C.P
Chief Financial Officer




SL'8YR0T

FUBEss 10§ [013U6a Pelosdfued Inoge ywigD-{10AeAIns JORENUOI IS 331038 /M s|jed atoyd q/'8Y <70 AR FIE) auyds|a0g 1=qoyY
J010e.3L00 o) Supels uopanisuos Sunuopsd JoAsains - s 921099 ynm (€] sliea auoyd 0576 050 LI02/32/9 US5[0 H3GoY
213 peY ul upa pue woduy ‘saf auy adid moau ssanoad S7TOTT SL0 LTOT/LTI9 osEog Yegoy
Buoness 1 Jodo uejd-noayels pue SUILONE]s ‘SIIBLIPI00D D), autaseg %3 faul; adid diodfH 10} SO11 MBI PJal MBU BIEUIRI00D 0U'G6ET o0t £10T/52/9 BLIs[R0g Waqoy
HIBY-581l; InosKess ssedoid 00'S6T 00T LT0Z/2E/9 8tfas|a0d HsqOy
uoiSIAIRANS ML) [IN0DYEIS J0) 553308 BUNSaNDal SiaLMo pue) SUIRIL0D S[Ed auoyd 5/ 'Ry 520 £10¢/0e/9 Byos|Rog pPaqoy
suonaafold unoyuew ‘Asams Jo adods-z aseyd Ynos dI) 00'SET . 00T £102/6T/9 ayasjzog Hagoy
Bupuopels aujeseq on 3as 5/ ¢y STT £I0Z/9T/9 aysspog Hagoy
ABAIns Z seyd dID MaInal M0Y 01 X0840-Inoy2ls auyaseq 1o} 193foxd dn 195 52926 YR LT0Z/ST/9 2Yasjaog vegoy
AOY 01 I2YD-INoels sulaseq Jo3 1alosd dn Jas T 0008/ 00 £TI0e/YT/9 3U3asipog Haqoy
jonued 103foud Q5746 050 £T0Z/TT/9 ayosja0g 34990y

Bun|els 10) 1507 aiedaid NGRS PRI 40} 31 10afoad majaRl ‘BupEls [onued Supredal | ey WO |[BWD MBIASI-ABMIIEY PEUIS| aUeD
J{ELUD PUE 23Je 10} SPa2p HIRI0UBIS ] fEwD fsugpisenb ul eass 1o spaap diysisumo 00'S6T oot 2102/c2/s ay2sizog wagoy

LN pUR SPAAP MY 10} SPIIP ‘SBHL YIIeDsaL [puag MO|IAL 1B £95T W4 19115U02 AOY Julpiedal AJUnod Wol) [[euis MBIASAYINOS ¢I3
sa)} autpdid dioo|iH mau magwas @ “1adns Yaal 0526 050 £T0Z/22/8 ayasiood 1agoy
sagaid aulRdlg SSa304d - AeMdIed puels) sUED 00'0ZT ooe L1ozfze/s INOYUMOCT |SBYSIIA|
ST YLVG GIAVOINMOGC 0525 050 £10T/2T/s piSOYa Udasor
TIGHLINGD 1D 135 00°G02 000t £10Z/12/9 adleys uyof
uawudie diodfi Mat pue ) aufRseq ue Buones ‘sAemanup 1o} suepd pasiady T 9seld Aesojed puB|s] SUED 00 06F 05'€ LI0z/6T/e 1j1210udis yoepaly
usluudye diod|IH mau pue ) auysseq uo Fuluonels sAemanup Jof sug|d pasinay 'T aseld Aeaviied PUB[S| SUBD 00’086 0oL Lyozjse/o 1lj210ud1s ¥ouRpety
uatiUHife diod|IH MaU pUE ™) 2uljaseq uo sUILoE)S ‘SABMAALID Jof sue|d pasinay T aseld Aemyjled PUBS] SUeD) DOC9S oo L102/Le/s 1[]2JOUBIS ¥ouapaid
3 aunpaseq uo Buionels pue SABMaALD doy suzid pasinay T aseyd Aemyied puels| sued 0009Z'T 006 £10Zf9z/9 1||2+0UBIS Holepasd
Buneaiy UOPINIISUCY ald T 85BYd ABMIIR] PURIS] 2URD Q00T o0€ LT0z/ee/o 1] OUEIS ¥ou3pal]
JOYINOD T3 93VLS 0009 000t £1I0Z/1Z/9 Apauuay uoyeq
TOMINGD 10 135S 0009 000t 210z/07/9 Apauusyt UojjEd
SHIAMYYWW INI3dId 31L CO'CET 0s1 £10Z/€T/9 sLosPog uelg
TOHINOD 1D 34VLS GO'0O08 000t L10z/1t/9 2425[30y uely
JOYINGD 1D L3S 60a08 aooy LT0Z/0T/9 aips{aog uelig
SHINYVYIN aNIEdid 31 0006 08t L102/€2/9 022040 cuojuy
fHe) s sumg Q0'S6T 001 £10Z/62/9 OWIBjEd Mmalpuy

Auadold Juaselpy ue 3jemg afeuiei(] pue 1sanbay uoisiasy ueld Swpleloy wes) pue GaDE4 /M uoneupIaa) - Aemyied puefs] aued
IAAVHO PUB 3104 MOJIAA 01 JIBIN0 03 2Ra OY 'S /M WDISAS JAMBS LLID1S 0} 5UOISIASY - ABMMYIE PUBIS] BUBD) QO'G5T o0l LT0Zf7E/9 ollafed malpuy




Harris, Britten

From: Elise Dillow <edillow@spi-eng.com>
Sent: Friday, July 28, 2017 8:47 AM

To: Peterson, Jillian

Cc Harris, Britten

Subject: Cane Island Pkwy Invoice
Attachments: July 2017 Invoice.pdf

Jillian,

Attached is EHRA’s invoice for Cane Island Pkwy. | have reviewed the invoice and everything looks good. Please let me
know if you have any questions.

Thank you,

Elise Dillow | E.I.T.
p 281.920.0487 | f 281.920.9924

SCHAUMBURG - POLK,

www.SPI-ENG.com




