7~ \
R

301 Jackson Street
Richmond, TX 77469
Attention: Stacy Slawinski, P.E.

INVOICE

PO 127456 AGENDA
DMS

REC 525217
10555 Westoffice Drive
Houston, TX 77042
Phone: (713) 784-4500
Fax: (713) 784-4577
EHRA Invoice No.: 81154

Invoice Date: February 18th 2020

Invoicing Period: Apr. 29th 2019 thru Dec. 22nd 2019

Fort Bend County P.O. No.: 127456

Professional Engineering Services in connection with South Cane Island Parkway, Project Number 13306

Contract Value: $501,231.62
A-1 Lump Sum Authorized: $433,180.00
A-2 Lump Sum Authorized: $57,539.12
A-3 Lump Sum Authorized $10,512.50
Autharized
Autharized Amount % Invoiced Previously Net This
Summary Budget Remaining Complete To Date Invoiced Invoice
Basic Services (Lump Sum)
Task 1: Pre-Design Phase (30% Plans) LS S§ 4534000 $ - 100% $45,340.00 $45,340.00 $0.00
Task 2: Final Roadway Plans LS $ 100,000.00 $ - 100% $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $0.00
Task 3: Drainage Analysis LIS § 2620000 $ . 100% $26,200.00 $26,200.00 $0.00
Task 4: Bridge design LS $ 108,095.00 $ - 100% $108,095.00 $108,095.00 $0.00
Task 5: Survey LS s 2670000 S & 100% $26,700.00 $26,700.00 $0.00
Task 6: Storm Water Pollution Prev. Plans LS § 6,610.00 S - 100% $6,610.00 $6,610.00 $0.00
Task 7: Quantity Take-offs s 5 7,570.00 S = 100% $7,570.00 $7,570.00 $0.00
Task 8: Construction Cost Estimate LS s 432000 S - 100% $4,320.00 $4,320.00 $0.00
Task 9: Preparation and Submittal of PS&E LS § 2,31000 $ = 100% $2,310.00 $2,310.00 $0.00
Task 10: Project Management & Admin. LS § 23,160.00 S - 100% $23,160.00 $23,160.00 $0.00
Task 11: Signage and striping LS: 5 500000 $ - 100% $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00
Task 12: Traffic Signals at FM1463 Intersec. LS $  28,000.00 S 5 100% $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $0.00
Task 13: Traffic Control Plans LS $§ 11,000.00 $ E 100% $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $0.00
Task 14: Geotechnical Engineering Services LS ¢  36,000.00 $ - 100% $36,000.00 $36,000.00 $0.00
Task 15: Direct Expenses s § 2,875.00 § - 100% $2,875.00 $2,875.00 $0.00
Sub-Total Basic Services $433,180.00 $0.00 100.00% $433,180.00 $433,180.00 $0.00
Additional Services-Change Order No. 1
Task 1: Additional Engineering Services LS s 8,470.00 $ 2 100% $8,470.00 $8,470.00 $0.00
Task 2: Additional Surveying Services LS s 2,04250 S - 100% $2,042.50 $2,042.50 $0.00
Sub-total Additional Services $10,512.50 $0.00 100.00% $10,512.50 $10,512.50 $0.00
(attached summary)
Bid & Construction Phase Services
Task 1: Proj. Management/Shop Drawing Rev LS $57,539.12 S 5,685.37 90.12% $51,853.75 $48,928.75 $2,925.00
Sub-total Contingency $57,539.12 $5,685.37 90.12% $51,853.75 $48,928.75 $2,925.00
(attached summary)
Totals $501,231.62 $5,685.37 98.87% $495,546.25 $492,621.25
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE $2,925.00
Contract Authorized
Amount Amount Total Invoiced Previously 2020.02.1
Remaining Remaining To Date Invoiced Amount A/ .20
35,685.37 35,685.37 Ussiems  Soneis. O AIA.913:39:34

-06'00'

| certify that the services represented by this bill are true and correct and have been rendered in accordance wjth the terms of this contract.

£

By:

e Szin—

Vally Swann, C.RJA.
Chief Financial Officer



Employee

" Units/Hours = Spent Amount

Notes

As-Builts for Cane Island

11/25/2019|Christopher Muellner 1.00 125.00
11/27/2019 |Christopher Muellner 1.50 187.50 Cane Island As-Builts PHase 1
12/2/2018|Christopher Muellner 3.50 437.50 Cane Island As-Builts
10/31/2019 |Frederick Signorelli 0.50 75.00 Cane Island Parkway Phase 1. Recieve contractors markups and review changes need to be made.
11/18/2019|Frederick Signorelli 1.00 150.00 Cane Island Parkway Phase 1. Went through drawings received from the contractor & went over comments with Chris.
12/17/2019|Frederick Signorelli 4.00 600.00 Cane Island Parkway Phase 1. Record Drawings.
12/18/2019|Frederick Signorelli 5.00 750.00 Cane Island Parkway Phase 1. Record Drawings.
12/20/2019|Frederick Signorelli 4.00 600.00 Cane Island Parkway Phase 1. Record Drawings.
20.50 2,925.00




		2020-02-19T13:39:34-0600
	Akinwande, Ike




